



Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Keystone/Panel Mount Adapter Cable (F/F), Angled Connector, 1 ft. (0.3 m)

MODEL NUMBER: P169-001-KPA-BK







Adds a Mini DisplayPort (MDP) female connector to a fixed location, such as a universal keystone wallplate, panel, podium or kiosk. Gives your conference room, classroom, home theater room or retail establishment a professional, clutter-free look.

Features

Mounts a Mini DisplayPort Connector in a Fixed Location
Keystone design for easy snap-in installation in wallplate or panel

- Includes panel mount adapter for installation in podium or kiosk
- Angled female connector for easy installation in tight spaces
- · Hides components out of sight to eliminate cable clutter
- Compatible with all MDP and DisplayPort cables

Premium Construction for Superior Signal Transfer
Premium foil shielding for error-free signal quality and EMI/RFI protection

- · Molded nickel-plated connectors with gold-plated contacts
- Integral strain relief for long life

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332195500	
Product Type	Passive Cable	
Technology	DisplayPort	
CONNECTIONS		

Highlights

- Connects an MPD device and a DisplayPort device
- Panel mount adapter for securing to podium or kiosk
- Gold-plated contacts for optimal signal transfer
- Superior foil shielding for EMI/RFI protection
- Angled female connector for easy installation in tight spaces

Package Includes

 P169-001-KPA-BK Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort All-in-One Keystone/Panel Mount Adapter Cable (F/F), 1 ft.





Side A - Connector 1	DISPLAYPORT (FEMALE)
Side B - Connector 1	MINI DISPLAYPORT (FEMALE)
PHYSICAL	
FITSICAL	
Color	Black
Cable Jacket Color	Black
Cable Length (ft.)	1
Cable Length (m)	0.30
Cable Length (in.)	12
Cable Length (cm)	30.48
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	0.50 x 6.90 x 9.75
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	1.27 x 17.53 x 24.76
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.08
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.04
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS	
IP68 Rated	No
IP20 Rated	No
WARRANTY & SUPPORT	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty

1000 Eaton Boulevard Cleveland, OH 44122 United States https://tripplite.eaton.com © 2024 Eaton. All Rights Reserved. Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.